LCW W5SM
Golden DRAGON
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
Released
2010-03-18 1
Besondere Merkmale
• Gehäusetyp:  weißes SMD Gehäuse, klarer
Silikon - Verguss, Chip level conversion

In order to ensure availability, single chromaticity coordinate groups will not be orderable.
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Farbtemperatur
color temperature
Lichtstrom 1) Seite 23
Luminous
Flux 1) page 23
IF = 350 mA
ΦV (mlm)
Lichtstärke
2) Seite 23
Luminous
Intensity
2) page 23
I F = 350 mA
IV (mcd)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LCW W5SM-JXKX-4U9X 2700 K 45000 ... 82000 18500 (typ.) Q65110A9692
LCW W5SM-JYKY-4R9T 3000 K 52000 ... 97000 24800 (typ.)) Q65110A9693
LCW W5SM-JXKY-4O9Q 3500 K 45000 ... 97000 24000 (typ.) Q65110A9681
LCW W5SM-JYKY-4L8N 4000 K 52000 ... 97000 24800 (typ.) Q65110A9694
LCW W5SM-JYKZ-4J8K 4500 K 52000 ... 112000 27300 (typ.) Q65110A9698
LCW W5SM
2010-03-18 3
Grenzwerte
Maximum Ratings